SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
B-400, One K- Square Park, K-Square Industrial &amp; Logistics Park,
Before Padgha Toll naka, Nashik-Mumbai Highway, Padgha-Bhiwandi
Mumbai, Maharashtra - 421101, India

GSTIN : 27AAVCS1691R1Z5

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- CI3P0O33486 PO Date :- 31-1-2026
Vendor Address :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT LTD, C/O PAREKH Inbound No :- CI3000058291 Create Date :- 6-2-2026
IMPERIAL LOGISTICS LLP, BLD-B4, GALANO Gy No :- C13000057400 GRN Date:-  6-2-2026
06, BHAGWAN SHETH ESTATE COMPOUND,
PURNA VILLAGE, BHIWANDI , Zone 5,
Bhiwandi Municipal Corporation (Thane Zone-5)
Maharashtra
Pune, Maharashtra
India-421302
Contact No. : 7721944822
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No :- GTMH/25312372 Invoice Date:- 31-1-2026
Challan No :- Challan date :- Cl3000058291
Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP [ Exp | Recv |  Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate [ Amount
1 2166 Weikfield Corn 2166 STAGING C13000335689 33.00 1700 1700 23.89 40606.20| 2.50 1015.16| 2.50 1015.16] 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 42636.51
Starch Amazingly
Versatile Gluten Free
100.0 g
2 |1529 Weikfield Baking 1529 STAGING CI3000335681 38.00 200 200 27.51 5501.00| 2.50 137.53| 2.50 137.53( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 5776.05
Powder| Double
Action Baking
Powder| Perfect for
Fluppy Cakes,
Cookies, Muffins
100.0 g
3 3484 Weikfield Cornstarch |3484 STAGING C13000335697 89.00 360 360 64.42 23190.84| 2.50 579.771 2.50 579.77( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 24350.38
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g
4 2165 Weikfield Custard 2165 STAGING C13000425587 45.00 1800 1800 32.57 58627.80| 2.50 1465.70| 2.50 1465.70| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 61559.19
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g
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585934

Weikfield Custard
Powder| Mango
Flavour| Makes
Smooth & Creamy
Custard|Fruit Salads
& Puddings 75.0 g

585934

STAGING

C13000425594

49.00

400

400

35.47

14186.80

2.50

354.67

2.50 354.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14896.14

935622

Chef's Basket
Macaroni Pasta|
Durum Wheat
SemolinalRich in
Protein & Fiber|Non-
Sticky Healthy Pasta
850.0 g

935622

STAGING

C13000425597

112.00

21

15

81.07

1216.00

2.50

30.40

30.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1276.80

Total:

4481

4475

143328.64

3583.22

3583.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

150495.07

Amount
(INR) :

One Hundred and Fifty Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety Five and Seven paisa Only




