

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
5	585934	Weikfield Custard Powder Mango Flavour Makes Smooth & Creamy Custard Fruit Salads & Puddings 75.0 g	585934	STAGING	CI3000425594	49.00	400	400	35.47	14186.80	2.50	354.67	2.50	354.67	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	14896.14
6	935622	Chef's Basket Macaroni Pasta Durum Wheat Semolina Rich in Protein & Fiber Non-Sticky Healthy Pasta 850.0 g	935622	STAGING	CI3000425597	112.00	21	15	81.07	1216.00	2.50	30.40	2.50	30.40	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1276.80
	Total:						4481	4475		143328.64		3583.22		3583.22		0.00		0.00	0.00	150495.07
Amount (INR) :		One Hundred and Fifty Thousand Four Hundred and Ninety Five and Seven paisa Only																		